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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Barrington -- Date: Jan. 29, 2024

Team standings
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 St. Charles (North) 35.5750 33.7000 34.7500 35.3000 0.0000 139.3250
2 Barrington 35.3750 33.5500 33.8500 34.6000 0.0000 137.3750
3 Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 32.9500 27.2000 30.2750 32.2000 0.0000 122.6250
4 Skokie (Niles North) 30.1250 24.0500 25.3000 29.7250 0.0000 109.2000
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Barrington -- Date: Jan. 29, 2024

All-Around standings
Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Aybree Sanchez Fr. Barrington 9.4000 8.6000 9.5250 9.1500 9.1688 36.6750 10107
2 Anika Patel Sr. Barrington 9.1000 8.8750 9.0250 8.7500 8.9375 35.7500 10106
3 Rachel Nicastro Jr. St. Charles (North) 8.8000 8.4000 9.2750 9.1500 8.9063 35.6250 10408
4 Emily Johnson Jr. St. Charles (North) 9.1250 8.5000 8.9500 9.0250 8.9000 35.6000 10405
5 Jordyn McBride Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.6500 8.9500 8.3250 8.8000 8.6813 34.7250 10406
6 Vassilisa Andreeva Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.9000 8.0750 8.4000 8.6250 8.5000 34.0000 10208
7 Kate Klemenswicz Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.2750 7.8500 7.9500 8.1750 8.0625 32.2500 10206
8 Giselle Slagg Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.1000 7.1250 8.1250 8.8750 8.0563 32.2250 10310
9 Jasmin Mendoza So. Barrington 8.9750 7.8750 7.3250 7.9500 8.0313 32.1250 10109

10 Avery Ermel Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.0000 6.8500 6.3000 7.9250 7.2688 29.0750 10309
11 Dania Daoud Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.8500 4.5250 7.3500 7.8750 6.9000 27.6000 10204
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Barrington -- Date: Jan. 29, 2024

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.
1 Aybree Sanchez Fr. Barrington 9.0000 9.2500 0.0000 9.3500 9.4500 0.0000 9.4000 10107
2 Emily Johnson Jr. St. Charles (North) 9.0500 9.2000 0.0000 9.0000 8.7500 0.0000 9.1250 10405
3 Anika Patel Sr. Barrington 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 7.3000 7.6000 0.0000 9.1000 10106
4 Arianna Halick So. St. Charles (North) 8.9500 8.9500 0.0000 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 10404
5 Jasmin Mendoza So. Barrington 9.1000 8.8000 0.0000 9.0000 8.9500 0.0000 8.9750 10109
6 Vassilisa Andreeva Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.9000 10208
7 Rachel Nicastro Jr. St. Charles (North) 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.0000 7.6000 0.0000 8.8000 10408
8 Jordyn McBride Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.5000 8.3500 0.0000 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 10406
9 Reagan Hunt So. St. Charles (North) 8.1000 8.2500 0.0000 8.5500 8.3500 0.0000 8.4500 10410

10 Kate Klemenswicz Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.4000 8.1500 0.0000 8.0000 7.9500 0.0000 8.2750 10206
11 Giselle Slagg Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.1000 7.8000 0.0000 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 10310
12 Avery Ermel Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.7000 7.4000 0.0000 7.8000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0000 10309
13 Gabby Frechmann So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.9000 7.9500 0.0000 7.3000 7.4000 0.0000 7.9250 10209
14 Payton Monteleone So. Barrington 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7.9000 10110
15 Dania Daoud Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.7000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 10204
16 Ava Nelson Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.1000 7.4500 0.0000 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4000 10202
17 Lolah Slagg So. Skokie (Niles North) 7.3000 7.1500 0.0000 7.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2250 10312
18 Lanna Juarez-Torres So. Skokie (Niles North) 5.8000 6.2000 0.0000 6.9000 6.7000 0.0000 6.8000 10311
19 Cassidy Mallari Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.0000 6.5000 0.0000 6.8000 6.6500 0.0000 6.7250 10302
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Barrington -- Date: Jan. 29, 2024

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Jordyn McBride Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.9500 8.9500 0.0000 8.9500 10406
2 Anika Patel Sr. Barrington 8.9000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8750 10106
3 Aybree Sanchez Fr. Barrington 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 10107
4 Emily Johnson Jr. St. Charles (North) 8.5500 8.4500 0.0000 8.5000 10405
5 Rachel Nicastro Jr. St. Charles (North) 8.2500 8.5500 0.0000 8.4000 10408
6 Ella Yang Fr. Barrington 8.4000 8.0000 0.0000 8.2000 10108
7 Vassilisa Andreeva Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.0500 8.1000 0.0000 8.0750 10208
8 Jasmin Mendoza So. Barrington 7.9500 7.8000 0.0000 7.8750 10109
9 Arianna Halick So. St. Charles (North) 7.9500 7.7500 0.0000 7.8500 10404
9 Kate Klemenswicz Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 10206

11 Giselle Slagg Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.3000 6.9500 0.0000 7.1250 10310
12 Alanna Gupta Fr. St. Charles (North) 7.2000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0500 10409
13 Avery Ermel Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.9500 6.7500 0.0000 6.8500 10309
14 Aubrey Santos Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 10211
15 Gabrielle Sanders Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 5.2000 5.2000 0.0000 5.2000 10304
16 Eya Dalangin Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 4.7000 5.0500 0.0000 4.8750 10303
17 Dania Daoud Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.5000 4.5500 0.0000 4.5250 10204
18 Ava Nelson Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 4.3000 4.3000 0.0000 4.3000 10202
19 Jessica Fernandes Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 4.0000 4.5000 0.0000 4.2500 10314
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Barrington -- Date: Jan. 29, 2024
Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Aybree Sanchez Fr. Barrington 9.5500 9.5000 0.0000 9.5250 10107
2 Rachel Nicastro Jr. St. Charles (North) 9.3000 9.2500 0.0000 9.2750 10408
3 Anika Patel Sr. Barrington 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0250 10106
4 Emily Johnson Jr. St. Charles (North) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 10405
5 Vassilisa Andreeva Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.6000 8.2000 0.0000 8.4000 10208
6 Jordyn McBride Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.3000 8.3500 0.0000 8.3250 10406
7 Reagan Hunt So. St. Charles (North) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 10410
8 Giselle Slagg Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.2000 8.0500 0.0000 8.1250 10310
9 Kate Klemenswicz Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.0500 7.8500 0.0000 7.9500 10206

10 Payton Monteleone So. Barrington 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 10110
11 Kaelyn Reder Fr. St. Charles (North) 7.9000 7.6500 0.0000 7.7750 10407
12 Ella Yang Fr. Barrington 7.5000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4000 10108
13 Dania Daoud Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.3500 7.3500 0.0000 7.3500 10204
14 Jasmin Mendoza So. Barrington 7.4500 7.2000 0.0000 7.3250 10109
15 Micaela Herrera Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.7500 6.4000 0.0000 6.5750 10207
16 Avery Ermel Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.3000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3000 10309
17 Isabela Hernandez Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.1000 5.6500 0.0000 5.8750 10205
18 Cassidy Mallari Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 5.4000 5.9000 0.0000 5.6500 10302
19 Gabrielle Sanders Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 5.4500 5.0000 0.0000 5.2250 10304
20 Lanna Juarez-Torres So. Skokie (Niles North) 4.1000 4.2500 0.0000 4.1750 10311
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Barrington -- Date: Jan. 29, 2024
Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Aybree Sanchez Fr. Barrington 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 10107
1 Rachel Nicastro Jr. St. Charles (North) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 10408
3 Emily Johnson Jr. St. Charles (North) 9.0500 9.0000 0.0000 9.0250 10405
4 Giselle Slagg Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 9.0000 8.7500 0.0000 8.8750 10310
5 Jordyn McBride Fr. St. Charles (North) 9.0000 8.6000 0.0000 8.8000 10406
6 Anika Patel Sr. Barrington 8.7500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7500 10106
7 Ella Yang Fr. Barrington 8.7500 8.7000 0.1000 8.6250 10108
7 Vassilisa Andreeva Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.5500 8.7000 0.0000 8.6250 10208
9 Arianna Halick So. St. Charles (North) 8.2000 8.4500 0.0000 8.3250 10404

10 Kate Klemenswicz Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.0500 8.3000 0.0000 8.1750 10206
11 Payton Monteleone So. Barrington 8.1500 8.0000 0.0000 8.0750 10110
12 Kaelyn Reder Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 10407
13 Jasmin Mendoza So. Barrington 7.7000 8.2000 0.0000 7.9500 10109
14 Avery Ermel Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.9000 7.9500 0.0000 7.9250 10309
15 Dania Daoud Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.8000 7.9500 0.0000 7.8750 10204
16 Micaela Herrera Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.4000 7.6500 0.0000 7.5250 10207
17 Lanna Juarez-Torres So. Skokie (Niles North) 6.9000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8500 10311
18 Gabby Frechmann So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.3500 6.0000 0.0000 6.1750 10209
19 Iris Lee Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.3000 5.8500 0.0000 6.0750 10313
20 Eya Dalangin Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 5.1000 5.5000 0.0000 5.3000 10303


